Klasse
2031

2032

2034

2054

2055

2056

2057

DQHA High Point Liste 2016 Amateur

Platz  Reg. Nr. Pferd

YEARLING STALLIONS

1 5700621 JUSTALITTLEZIPOFRED

1 5666779 HC BLACK BURNER
TWO YEAR OLD STALLIONS

1 5602574 CL GOOD N STRATE
AGED STALLIONS

1 5445055 ROJO SOLO CUP

2 4263315 AINT IT THE BLUES

3 5383548 AINT IT COPPERCHOC
YEARLING MARES

1 5663891
5661236
5671251

LOVE ME LIKE YOU DO
HC SUDDENLY AMAZING
DONT EAT THE DAISIES
5678922 INVITING POTENTIAL
5699160 INVESTING A STAR
TWO YEAR OLD MARES
5643439 ILIKETODANZE
5607276 RHYTHM OF BLUES
5627874 LARKS BEST OF
5603859 ONLY INFINITY
5582677 ONE HOT FAIRYTAIL
5645264 GREEN LIKA MACHINE
5619958 MARLANAS HOT LOPER
5 5599023 SHES MY SOULMATE
THREE YEAR OLD MARES
5604992 IMA DOUBTED
5521978 ONE FOR THE CATWALK
5518495 HC SHES MY PRINCESS
5542779 PRINCIPALLY DRESSED
5527138 CL MRS GOOD SKIP
5531516 ETERNETY
5556881 SAYYES TO THIS DRESS
5570477 IN YOU | HEAR A SONG
5521531 KINETICAT
5514995 HC GLITTER AND GOLD
AGED MARES
5257944 ONLY A GLAMOURGIRL
5340388 NOT DUN BEING LAZY
5262636 BE MINE FOR CERTAIN
5288818 HEY REMEMBER ME
5267344 CLEARLY OPEN RANGE
5491625 HR CLASSY SECRET
5462656 INVITING HOT
5372157 MIDNITE MOONLITE
5121319 SHERLOCKS TECHNITION
5454188 KRYMSUN KOOPER
5311636 TC AMY
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Vorsteller(in)

TER BEEK YMKE
ROHWER JOANNA

BRUNNER CLAUDIA

UDSEN BIRGIT
MEIER-BIDMON GESA
TAMER OEZKAN

FISCHER GUENTER
PRANGE NICOLE
KAISER MARKO
KEMPE SABINE
REIMANN CRISTINA

MEIER-BIDMON GESA
WOLBER HEIDI
BUCHER MARTINA
SINGER ESTHER

DE JONG MARTINE
SCHMOLL SABINE
POT BRIGITTE
HAASE SHARON

MIDDEL MICHAEL

SCHLENZ ANJA

MACHNER AMATA MARLEEN
SILKE LIPPERT

NICKELS ALEXANDER
FURCHT JILL-LAURA
JANSSEN M

RAEDLER MANUELA
WICHTMANN KLAUS
GIESECKE ANDREA

SIM SHIANG-FEI

OSWALD JOHANNA BERNADETTE
COPPENS BABS

SCHOOF ANA CECILIA

MAJERUS MARIE-PAULE
GRAEBNER CHRISTOPH HERWIG
MICHALLIK HANNA

BOER JERINA

EICHHORN MELANIE

WERZ KATRIN

BARNSTEINER VANESSA

Punkte

0,50
0,50

5,50

13,50
5,00
3,50

5,50
3,00
2,00
0,50
0,50

19,00
4,00
1,00
1,00
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50

4,50
4,00
4,00
3,50
3,50
3,00
2,50
2,50
2,00
2,00

12,50
7,50
7,50
6,50
5,50
5,00
5,00
4,00
3,50
3,00
3,00
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5663997
5678016

5609005
5598956
5616830
5607272
5627742
5600151
0713530
5589610
5638975
5609798
5619460

5556136
5535003
5547675
5662497
5578127

AGED GELDINGS

5383396
5095319
5387170
4036203
5270473
5460749
5094168
4953388
5257885
5509560
4953388

ROOKIE ALL AGES

4568836

4907547
5306736
5135742

0694693
5161418
0708284
5074751
5391491
4808180
5570477
5765625
5188409
5389524

DQHA High Point Liste 2016 Amateur

YEARLING GELDINGS

CASTELLA INTERIORS
BLACKS WESTERN BOY

TWO YEAR OLD GELDINGS

INVITE MY IRONS
THATS MY NITE

STEPS HOT SHOT
HEZA GOOD INVITATION
IM CHOCOLICIOUS

IM YOURS TO KEEP
NOTHIN ELSE MATTERS
ATTENTIONINTHEBARN
MAGIC TECHNIQUE

ZIP THE HIP HOPPER
GOTTA DARK NITE

THREE YEAR OLD GELDINGS

MILESTOGOBFOREISLEEP
HOTCHOCOLATGENTLSTEP
THIRD ONLY STEP

CHOCO MOTION

UP OVER THE RAINBOW

LOPE FOR THE BLUES
GOOD ASTON MARTIN

A FABULOUS BLUES

CL SAIL D LARK

SMART FRECKLE L WOOD
VS CODES R RED
COOLDRESSEDINVESTER
A KRYMSUN CAREER

UE IMSPECIALANDCOOL
KRYMSUN N KRYPTONITE
A KRYMSUN CAREER

ZANS SPECIAL ZIPPO

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE

JUSTA LITTLE SLIPPER
PEPTOS LIL MACY
CRY ME CAT

SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER

UNDER THE INFLUENCE
INVESTIN THEWILDCARD
FASHIONABLE IRONS
AAW KRYMSUNS LEGACY
A GOOD TECHNIQUE

THE ONE THAT | WANT

IN YOU | HEAR A SONG
HOT BLAZING JUNIOR
LAZYISWHATLAZYDOES
HOO LET THE DOGZ OUT

HOFFNER LEA
KRIBOO MARJA

HEYNMOELLER SHARLYN
SCHEEPERS LOUISA
EVERS NORBERT

ROHR LARISSA KATHARINA
MILKOWSKY MICHELLE
FISCHER LEONIE
STIEBER MARA

CWIKLA MICHAELA
GEREWITZ GERO
EICHHORN MELANIE
CONVENT IMKE

EDWARDS BETTY
DE BACKER PETER
SICKAU MAREN
WALTER SABRINA
HABICH MAREN

LOHNINGER SABINE
COPPENS MARLEEN

KARG SUSANNE

ADLUNG ANNA LENA
HOFFMANN MARTINA
WAGNER-WINTER DANIELA
PETERS LEA SOPHIE
BARTHOLATUS MELANIE
DAUTH KIRSTEN

JORDAN MARIE
BARTHOLATUS VALERIE ELISABETH

TETENBERG MEIKE

BATE SYLVIA G
BRASCHE SABINE
WIDLICKY PHILIPP

HENZGEN LEA

LIPPS PIA

PFEIFER LAURA

DE KOUSEMAEKER FREDERIQUE
ROHR LARISSA KATHARINA
HAANEN LESLEY

RAEDLER MANUELA

FISCHER LEONIE

KORIOTH JACQUELINE

OSWALD JOHANNA BERNADETTE

1,50
0,50

5,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
3,00
2,50
1,50
1,00
1,00
0,50
0,50

9,50
3,50
3,50
1,00
1,00

9,00
7,50
5,50
5,50
5,00
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,00
3,00

0,50

4,00
1,50
0,50

43,00
41,50
28,50
16,50
13,50
12,50
10,50
10,00

8,00

7,00
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SELECT SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER

o O b~ WN

5049723
5387170
4511729
5267344
4559803
5383855

GOTA GOOD IMAGE

A FABULOUS BLUES

A WESTERN MELODY
CLEARLY OPEN RANGE
COOKIES CANDY KING
WINWISE

ROOKIE SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER

1
1

3
CUTTING

A A NN

4535729
4535729
4568836

4302924
4617713
3595956
4551123
4907547

MISS JEANIE DO GOOD
MISS JEANIE DO GOOD
ZANS SPECIAL ZIPPO

DUAL HICKORY CD

| LIKE YELLOW ROSES
GM FRECKLES
SMARTYS HOT CHICK
JUSTA LITTLE SLIPPER

WORKING COW HORSE

A W N P

5
REINING

[N

N NN oo s WN

10

4907547
5306736
5305368
5261878
4731524

5451747
5187853
5445479
4877573
5168243
4966850
4984089
5474127
5483455
5280578

SELECT REINING

1
2
2

5602177
4559803
5132609

ROOKIE REINING

1
2
2

4854024
4315482
4634215

JUSTA LITTLE SLIPPER
PEPTOS LIL MACY
PEPTOMOONSMAL
SMARTY WRIGHT STUFF
BG JORDY

SPARK N CROME
JP BY A WHIZKER
MJ HEAVENS NITE
HOT SPICY WHIZ

WIMPYSPLATINUMBLONDE

AC ELITE STAR

USS NDUNIT

IMA CHIC SURPRISE

GP EXPLOSIVEMERCEDES
WALLA WALLA GUNSHINE

CAPTAIN DELMASO
COOKIES CANDY KING
SMART ZIP ROSE

SPOOKS ENTERPRISE
ROOSTERS SNOW WHITE
ROSEZANAS PRIDE

ROOS PHILIPP

KARG SUSANNE
LOEBRICH MARINA
MAJERUS MARIE-PAULE
SNALL CATHARINA E
WALTENSPUEHL KIRSTIN

KLEIN TINA
KLEIN TINA
TETENBERG MEIKE

CHRISTIANSEN LARS
BRALLENTIN FRIEDERIKE
MEYN DIETMAR

PFAFFL ALEXANDRA
BATE SYLVIA G

BATE SYLVIA G
BRASCHE SABINE
BRASCHE SABINE
MUELLER CHRISTIAN
SCHEMUTH MARTIN

HAGL RICHARD

LAMM SUSANN-ISABELL
BECKER MARINA
STRAMBACH HEIKE
BAUDERER THOMAS
BAUR JASMIN

WILINSKI CHRISTINE
FROECH JANA-KATHARINA
LILL KERSTIN

VON HOLLEN KARL-LUDWIG

BECKER WOLFGANG
SNALL CATHARINA E
KOCHINKE FRANK

RAYES SAKINA
SPIERING ELENA
KHOSHNEVISAN ARJANG

10,00
6,00
4,00
2,00
1,50
1,00

1,00
1,00
0,50

7,00
1,00
1,00
0,50
0,50

4,00
2,00
1,50
1,00
0,50

92,50
66,00
25,00
23,00
17,00
17,00
16,00
16,00
16,00
14,00

3,00
1,50
1,50

1,00
0,50
0,50
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WESTERN RIDING

4173817
5060494
0694693
4838557
4263315
5161418
4422620
4630291
4807290
4830517

5049723
4113387
4511729

4748047
4666865
4263315
0694693
3824477
4723498
4830517
4837507
5079242
5188409

SELECT TRAIL

4511729
4800950
4584640
5049723
3634206
4279343
5383855
4113387

ROOKIE TRAIL

5343331
5262636
5121301
3605590
5292565
5445893
4945160
5084748
5446958

DQHA High Point Liste 2016 Amateur

A NEW INTRIGO

DOUBLE GOODNESS
UNDER THE INFLUENCE
LIDDYS LENA

AINT IT THE BLUES
INVESTIN THEWILDCARD
MISS ZIPPO PRINCIPLE
MARLANAS PROMOTOR
ZIPPED N CERTAIN
CERTAIN JEWEL

WESTERN RIDING SELECT

GOTA GOOD IMAGE
SMH MAKE ME HOT
A WESTERN MELODY

ONLY GUNS N ROSES
DISAVOWED

AINT IT THE BLUES
UNDER THE INFLUENCE
COCKY TABULUGA

IMA COOL PERSONALITY
CERTAIN JEWEL

BAR SUNSET DIDIT

HIGH QUALITY VERSION
LAZYISWHATLAZYDOES

A WESTERN MELODY
INVITATION TONITE
TALK ABOUT THIS CHIP
GOTA GOOD IMAGE
FRECKLED JAY BARS
FUNNY LITTLE BH
WINWISE

SMH MAKE ME HOT

MATE TO WIN ONLY

BE MINE FOR CERTAIN
CODY BROWNBEAR
OLENAS WARRIOR

SILK AND SMOOTH
SWEET DUN PEPOLENA
HEZA MOVIN STAR
CHIPS LARK CHOCONUT
WINCREDIBLE WISELY

VINCENT ALAN

WOLFF LENA

HENZGEN LEA

STEINBRECHER NICOLE
MEIER-BIDMON GESA

LIPPS PIA

BERGLUND MOA

BARTHOLATUS JESSICA DOROTHEA
GILLIOZ SOPHIE

WAGNER-WINTER DANIELA

ROOS PHILIPP
MUELLER BRIGITTE
LOEBRICH MARINA

BASSING MIRJA

FISCHER LEONIE

MEIER-BIDMON GESA

HENZGEN LEA

BARTHOLATUS VALERIE ELISABETH
HESSELS CINDY

WAGNER-WINTER DANIELA

BOEGL LENA

ROHR LARISSA KATHARINA
KORIOTH JACQUELINE

LOEBRICH MARINA
ROOS PHILIPP
SCHNAUDER DAGMAR
ROOS PHILIPP
GOTTFRIED UTESCHENY
GIESECKE STEFAN
WALTENSPUEHL KIRSTIN
MUELLER BRIGITTE

PICKEL CORNELIA
COPPENS BABS
FRISCHBIER ELISA
STEHMANN ALEXANDRA
HAGL ALEXANDRA
BEHREND ANGELA
HEINLE LARISSA

PFAFF MAIKE

WALTHER FRANZISKA

20,00
11,00
6,50
6,00
6,00
3,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,00

3,50
1,00
0,50

32,00
29,00
28,50
28,00
26,00
24,00
20,00
19,50
18,00
16,00

10,00
6,00
3,50
2,50
1,50
1,00
0,50
0,50

10,50
8,00
7,00
3,00
2,50
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50
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5161418
4367775
0694693
4666865
4630291
4422620
4748047
5094168
5060494
5340388
5348384
5074751

4800950
5383855
4511729
5049723
5024499
4573645
4559803
4113387

5121301
4810650
4535729
4535729
5240977
5340388

5161418
5370920
4478275
5323831
5257944
5267344
3929393
5574573
4086443
4949235

5514633
5267344
5438947
5219333
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WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

INVESTIN THEWILDCARD
POWER IN THE CANYON
UNDER THE INFLUENCE
DISAVOWED

MARLANAS PROMOTOR
MISS ZIPPO PRINCIPLE
ONLY GUNS N ROSES
COOLDRESSEDINVESTER
DOUBLE GOODNESS

NOT DUN BEING LAZY
GRAND REVOLUTION
AAW KRYMSUNS LEGACY

SELECT WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

INVITATION TONITE
WINWISE

A WESTERN MELODY
GOTA GOOD IMAGE
FLYIN STEP

OUT IN THE SAND
COOKIES CANDY KING
SMH MAKE ME HOT

ROOKIE WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

CODY BROWNBEAR
FLASHY BY NITE

MISS JEANIE DO GOOD
MISS JEANIE DO GOOD
FAITHFULL REVOLUTION
NOT DUN BEING LAZY

WESTERN PLEASURE

INVESTIN THEWILDCARD
ONLY BECAUSE IM COOL
HC IMA GOOD HOT ONE
ASSET MACHINE

ONLY A GLAMOURGIRL
CLEARLY OPEN RANGE
DONT DRESS ME

BIG BOOTY JUDY
IMAGIMOTION

IVE GOT RESERVATIONS

SELECT WESTERN PLEASURE

KETTCHUP

CLEARLY OPEN RANGE
GOOD LUCK ONLY
DRESS UP DOLL

LIPPS PIA
GILLIOZ SOPHIE
HENZGEN LEA
FISCHER LEONIE

BARTHOLATUS JESSICA DOROTHEA

BERGLUND MOA

BASSING MIRJA

PETERS LEA SOPHIE

WOLFF LENA

OSWALD JOHANNA BERNADETTE
WELLAUER CHANTALE

DE KOUSEMAEKER FREDERIQUE

ROOS PHILIPP
WALTENSPUEHL KIRSTIN
LOEBRICH MARINA
ROOS PHILIPP

HAASE ANDRE DR
CRISTINI LAURA

SNALL CATHARINA E
MUELLER BRIGITTE

FRISCHBIER ELISA
BERNERT ALEXANDRA
KLEIN TINA

KLEIN TINA

NESER STEFANIE
OSWALD MARTIN

LIPPS PIA

VINCENT ALAN

KRAACK PEER
OMODEO ANNA

SIM SHIANG-FEI
MAJERUS MARIE-PAULE
KUMMERLING ASA
STURM OLIVER
SCHMIDTKE NICOLE
HORAK TANJA

UDSEN JENS ERIK
MAJERUS MARIE-PAULE
ROOS PHILIPP
BERTAUD JOCELYNE

51,50
36,00
22,50
20,50
18,00
13,00
8,00
7,50
7,00
6,00
6,00
6,00

10,50
4,50
3,50
3,50
2,50
1,00
0,50
0,50

1,50
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
0,50

13,00
11,00
10,50
8,00
7,00
7,00
6,00
4,00
4,00
3,50

4,00
4,00
1,00
1,00
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RANCH RIDING

4070712
4654638
5335780
5311636
5381586
5109172
4767090
4573657
4854024
5169546
4755330
4790011
3634206

4279343
4573645

0658507
5257944
4953388
5389524
5161418
4953388
5231792
5355351
0678266
5116360

4498823
4733100
4853448

HUNTER HACK

4367775

4367775
5161418
5079242
5389087
4630291
0694693
5145388
4953388
3842949
5074751
5389524
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A LIL BIT SURPRISED
CASH R CIELO

SMART ELECTRIC SPARK
TC AMY

JACK N ROOST
SMART CHEX ZOE
DORO BILLY

PEPPYS ROSELENA
SPOOKS ENTERPRISE
WIMPY HIJA

ELITES LITTLE STEP
BUCKLE UP PLEASE
FRECKLED JAY BARS

SELECT RANCH HORSE PLEASURE

FUNNY LITTLE BH
OUT IN THE SAND

HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

FLASHY ALL THE TIME
ONLY A GLAMOURGIRL
A KRYMSUN CAREER
HOO LET THE DOGZ OUT
INVESTIN THEWILDCARD
A KRYMSUN CAREER
ROS DEE N NITE

TIME FOR A NEW PAGE
STARZ GO BLUE

JOJO JESS

RANCH RIDING - Rookie

CALBARS PROUD OLENA
JM MISTER PERFECT
SONITAS LITTLE LENIC

POWER IN THE CANYON

HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

POWER IN THE CANYON
INVESTIN THEWILDCARD
HIGH QUALITY VERSION
POTENTIALIZING
MARLANAS PROMOTOR
UNDER THE INFLUENCE
NITE LITE ZIP

A KRYMSUN CAREER
HINTS OTOE STAR

AAW KRYMSUNS LEGACY
HOO LET THE DOGZ OUT

HUGO CORDULA T
GOTTHARDT JOSEF
DIETRICH BIRGIT
BARNSTEINER VANESSA
KOTTHAUS ANNE

LOTZ DONATA
TUCAKOV ANNA

KOCH MAXIMILIAN
RAYES SAKINA

MILBLI CHRISTIAN
UNFUG DIANA

KLAENE SUSANNE
GOTTFRIED UTESCHENY

GIESECKE STEFAN
CRISTINI LAURA

KUMMERLING ASA

SIM SHIANG-FEI

BARTHOLATUS MELANIE

OSWALD JOHANNA BERNADETTE
LIPPS PIA

BARTHOLATUS VALERIE ELISABETH
NILSSON LOUISE

HAMPF FRANZISKA

HORAK TANJA

KLEINE FEE

GHRIBI ANDREA
MEBUS DIETER
WILDFOERSTER GUIDO

GILLIOZ SOPHIE

GILLIOZ SOPHIE

LIPPS PIA

ROHR LARISSA KATHARINA
PFEIFER LAURA

BARTHOLATUS JESSICA DOROTHEA
HENZGEN LEA

PETITJEAN VIVIEN
BARTHOLATUS MELANIE

GERKE CHRISTINA

DE KOUSEMAEKER FREDERIQUE
OSWALD JOHANNA BERNADETTE

14,50
12,50
9,50
7,00
5,50
5,00
4,50
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00

1,50
1,00

16,50
9,00
8,00
8,00
7,00
5,00
4,00
4,00
3,00
2,50

2,50
1,00
0,50

2,50

11,00
10,50
8,00
7,00
5,00
5,00
4,00
3,50
3,50
2,50
2,50
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5438961
5372157
5340388
5491410
4810650
5084748
5446958
5257885
5454764

4535729
4535729

4263315
4666865

5389524
5034041
5024499
4972374
0694693
5086754
5491410
5513629
5262636
4972374

5074751
4701916
5161418
4630291
5391491
0692067
5765625
5405667
4559803
5397825
4883040

RANCH RIDING

4907547
5306736
5458554
5121491
5146873
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ROOKIE WESTERN PLEASURE

DESIGNED BY MOONLITE
MIDNITE MOONLITE

NOT DUN BEING LAZY
VICTORIA BLUES
FLASHY BY NITE

CHIPS LARK CHOCONUT
WINCREDIBLE WISELY
UE IMSPECIALANDCOOL
SCOTCH AN ROSES

ROOKIE HUNT SEAT EQUTATION

MISS JEANIE DO GOOD
MISS JEANIE DO GOOD

PERFORMANCE HALTER STALLIONS

AINT IT THE BLUES
DISAVOWED

PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

HOO LET THE DOGZ OUT
DSZ SKIP N JOYFULLY
FLYIN STEP

JUST FEEL GOOD
UNDER THE INFLUENCE
FASZINATION

VICTORIA BLUES

WHAT IWANT WHENIWANT

BE MINE FOR CERTAIN
JUST FEEL GOOD

PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS
AAW KRYMSUNS LEGACY

| KNOW IM CERTIFIED
INVESTIN THEWILDCARD
MARLANAS PROMOTOR
A GOOD TECHNIQUE
HOT BLAZING JUNIOR
HOT BLAZING JUNIOR
GT JACK

COOKIES CANDY KING
CERTAINLY | WILL
NITESGONNABEELONG

JUSTA LITTLE SLIPPER
PEPTOS LIL MACY

SL CUSTOM STARLIGHT
CROMED GOLD

LR CHARITY FOR SAINT

TOWET MELANIE

BOER JERINA

OSWALD MARTIN

MULLER ANNA KATHARINA
BERNERT ALEXANDRA
PFAFF MAIKE

WALTHER FRANZISKA
DAUTH KIRSTEN
FROEHLICH SILKE

KLEIN TINA
KLEIN TINA

MEIER-BIDMON GESA
FISCHER GUENTER

OSWALD JOHANNA BERNADETTE
SNALL CATHARINA E

HAASE ANDRE DR

LOJKOVIC PETRA

HENZGEN LEA

HAASE DEBORAH

MULLER ANNA KATHARINA
FISCHER LEONIE

COPPENS BABS

DAMMANN PHILIPP

DE KOUSEMAEKER FREDERIQUE
KOEHL JULIA

LIPPS PIA

BARTHOLATUS JESSICA DOROTHEA
ROHR LARISSA KATHARINA
FISCHER LEONIE

FISCHER LEONIE

COPPENS MARLEEN

SNALL CATHARINA E

SPAANS MARJOLYN

SCHULZ SABINE

BATE SYLVIA G
BRASCHE SABINE
UNFUG DIANA
SPITZENBERGER MEIKO
DE VRIES GESA

5,50
4,00
3,50
2,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
0,50

0,50
0,50

13,00
1,00

8,00
7,50
6,00
5,50
4,50
4,50
4,00
4,00
3,00
2,00

7,00
5,50
5,00
4,50
4,00
4,00
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,00
3,00

2,50
2,00
1,00
0,50
0,50
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ELITES LITTLE STEP
JUSTA LITTLE SLIPPER
PEPTOS LIL MACY

CRY ME CAT

DREENAS LITTLE CD
JCL SKIPPEN ON TOP
CALBARS PROUD OLENA

JUSTA LITTLE SLIPPER
CRY ME CAT
PEPTOS HYDIVE CAT

JUSTA LITTLE SLIPPER
PEPTOS LIL MACY
CROMED GOLD

PEPTOS LIL MACY
GRAND SLAM FP
JUSTA LITTLE SLIPPER
SMART ZIP ROSE
CROMED GOLD

CROMED GOLD

SMART ZIP ROSE
JUSTA LITTLE SLIPPER
SL CUSTOM STARLIGHT
PEPTOS HYDIVE CAT
LR CHARITY FOR SAINT

RANCH TRAIL
1 4755330
2 4907547
2 5306736
2 5135742
2 4934073
2 4630957
7 4498823
RANCH CUTTING
1 4907547
2 5135742
3 5457052
WORKING RANCH HORSE
1 4907547
2 5306736
3 5121491
RANCH REINING
1 5306736
2 4339480
3 4907547
3 5132609
5 5121491
RANCH CONFORMATION
1 5121491
2 5132609
3 4907547
4 5458554
4 5457052
4 5146873
7 5306736

PEPTOS LIL MACY

UNFUG DIANA

BATE SYLVIA G
BRASCHE SABINE
WIDLICKY PHILIPP
RINNER YVONNE
HUSCHENS ANGELA
GHRIBI ANDREA

BATE SYLVIA G
WIDLICKY PHILIPP
RUHL ANJA

BATE SYLVIA G
BRASCHE SABINE
SPITZENBERGER MEIKO

BRASCHE SABINE
KETTERER JANINE DEANA
BATE SYLVIA G
KOCHINKE FRANK
SPITZENBERGER MEIKO

SPITZENBERGER MEIKO
KOCHINKE FRANK

BATE SYLVIAG

UNFUG DIANA

RUHL ANJA

DE VRIES GESA
BRASCHE SABINE

3,50
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
0,50

5,50
1,00
0,50

5,00
2,00
0,50

3,00
2,50
1,00
1,00
0,50

2,50
2,00
1,50
1,00
1,00
1,00
0,50



